STATE OF MINNESOTA)

SS:

COUNTY OF MARTIN)

CERTIFICATE OF LOCAL OPTION ELECTION

TO THE SECRETARY OF STATE, STATE OF MINNESOTA:

This is to certify that at the regular municipal election in and for the City of Fairmont, Martin County, Minnesota, held on the Fifth day of November, 1957, the following question was duly submitted to the voters, to-wit:

"Shall License be granted for the sale of intoxicating liquor in the City of Fairmont?"

For License
Against License

That a majority vote was cast "For License".

This certification is made pursuant to M.S.A. Section 340,323.

Given under my hand and seal this 12th day of November, 1957.

Warren L. Willer, City Clerk

City of Fairmont

Martin County, Minnesota

Sing

STATE OF MINNESOTA
DEPARTMENT OF STATE
IF II II ID ID
NOV 1 5 1957

Secretary of State

#13606

The second second

. 33 ## ACTION OF THE PRINCE TO STATE OF THE STATE OF

the to be severify that at the regularization and the test of the test for

ALE CALL OF CALEBOOK MANDER CONTROL CALEBOOK CALEBOOK CALEBOOK AND AND AND CALEBOOK CALEBOOK

and the second of the second o

THE STATE OF STREETINGS

Har Transan

Assista Liberto

STATE OF MINNESOTA
DEPARTMENT OF STATE
H'II IL HE ID
NOV 1 5 1957

January L. Association
Secretary of State